
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
336
727
11

538
228
901
26
66
64

718
222
161
100
122
613
361
114
525
337

4
213
23
80
97

153
313
723
218
711
395
318
43

126
177
255

411
254
242
41

346

Name
Stefan kjer Olsen
Boris Maillard
Donny Bastemeijer
Levy Batista
Rasmus Jorgensen
Milan Spicak
Mike Stender
Tim Koch
Dominique Pascal Thury
Mathias Keller
Ron Noffz
Lars Reuther
Stephan Büttner
Hannes Volber
Jeremy Chaveau
Ludovic Brevers
Davide von Zitzewitz
Aljosa Molnar
Hannes Richter
Mathias Joergensen
Sander van Herpen
Marten Borchert
Frank Dechet
Manuel Engel
Matthias Walczuch
Michael Prammer
Marius Sievers
Paul Moser
Luca Lier
Robin Bakens
Alfred Schürer
Niklas Raths
Moritz Schittenhelm
Franziskus Wünsche
Manuel Bermanschläge

Benedikt Hauck
Mike Kallauch
Bence Szvoboda
Matthias Dechet
Thomas Kjer Olsen

FNM
DMU
DMSB
KNMV
FFM
DMU
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
FMB
DMSB
AMZS
DMSB
DMU
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
MUL
ÖAMTC
DMSB
ÖAMTC
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ÖAMTC

DMSB
DMSB
MAMS
DMSB
DMU

Nat/Hometown
DEN/
FRA/Gignac
NED/Heinenoord
FRA/Nancy
DEN/Varde
CZE/Prace
GER/Eutin
GER/Wormstedt
GER/Schneeberg
DEN/Korsør
GER/Greifswald
GER/Pleidelsheim
GER/Schkölen
GER/Schenkenhorst
FRA/Arthaz PND
BEL/Aywaille
GER/Wangels
SLO/Jesenice
GER/Kroppen
DEN/St.fuglede
NED/Sint Michielsgeste
GER/Kölln-Reisiek
GER/Roth
GER/Möckmühl
GER/Moers
AUT/Herzogsdorf
GER/Wolfsburg
AUT/Neumarkt
GER/Lengede
BEL/Sint-Pauwels
GER/Langenbernsdorf
GER/Niederzier
GER/Urbach
GER/Klüden
AUT/Taiskirchen

GER/Bretzfeld
GER/Bremerhaven
HUN/Balatonberény
GER/Roth
DEN/

Trademark
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA

Entrant / Team
Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport b
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZUKI

Inndorf MX Sports
BRC-Johannes-Bikes
MX Team KTM Sturm

Kalli-Racing
DMSB-KTM-Kosak-MX-Junior T
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team
BVZ Racing Team
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

BVZ Racing Team
Team Zupin-Husqvarna
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

DMSB-KTM-Kosak-MX-Junior-T
KTM Kosak Racing

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de
HSV Wels
K&W Double EE Honda
CHILLI X

Yamaha-Van Beers Racing
MOTORRADSPORT STRAUB
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing
KTM Team Böttcher
HSV Ried Team Cofain

Team Suzuki Reinecke
Inndorf MX Sports
LR COSMETIC ADOS KTM
KTM Kosak Racing
Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport b

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

8
4
3
2

Total Tm
30:46.684
30:56.648
31:04.812
31:09.631
31:10.712
31:17.625
31:19.445
31:21.947
31:23.221
31:43.631
31:47.161
31:48.454
31:51.164
31:53.820
32:03.501
32:06.279
32:08.760
32:09.789
32:15.015
32:15.526
32:22.320
32:23.167
32:32.121
32:34.750
32:45.202
32:46.986
33:12.947
30:47.036
30:48.231
30:49.315
30:51.108
30:51.427
31:01.332
31:06.998
31:15.333

18:14.603
9:15.553
6:42.743
4:45.602

Diff

9.964
18.128
22.947
24.028
30.941
32.761
35.263
36.537
56.947

1:00.477
1:01.770
1:04.480
1:07.136
1:16.817
1:19.595
1:22.076
1:23.105
1:28.331
1:28.842
1:35.636
1:36.483
1:45.437
1:48.066
1:58.518
2:00.302
2:26.263

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:00.213
2:00.524
2:01.831
2:01.838
2:02.204
2:01.785
2:00.777
2:02.602
2:01.022
2:02.041
2:04.312
2:03.087
2:03.593
2:04.620
2:04.216
2:05.099
2:03.080
2:04.993
2:03.668
2:03.785
2:05.050
2:04.033
2:06.519
2:06.234
2:06.395
2:05.893
2:06.637
2:06.828
2:08.137
2:06.279
2:06.042
2:06.647
2:08.020
2:07.515
2:08.719

2:10.860
2:09.057
2:08.823
2:13.572

n Lap
7
7

13
12
10
14
10
13
13
9

10
10
13
10
13
9

15
14
15
15
15
12
5

12
14
13
12
12
11
11
12
14
8
9
8

8
4
2
2
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 40              Classified: 35                 Not classified: 5

Margin of Victory

9.964

Ø km/h

51,319

Best Lap Tm

2:00.213

km/h

52,557

Best Lap by

336 - Stefan kjer Olsen

Printed: 26.06.2011 13:35:37
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Int. 51. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Race 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:09

Aichwald 1,755 Km

26.06.2011 13:00

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 27/11
posted at:              h


